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West Georgia Junior Rodeo

James 1:26

Those who consider themselves 

religious and yet do not keep a 

tight rein on their tongues deceive 

themselves, and their religion is 

worthless.

Software and Database Management Services provided by:

nTheory LLC
info@ntheory.com

Creating custom software solutions for small business

Barrels (Tiny Tots)
Main Arena

Slack (Friday)

Jaci Mae Bellew  1

Barrels (Pee Wee)
Main Arena

Slack (Friday)

Ayden Shindley  1

Reagan Ledbetter  2

Ella Mizell  3

Anistyn Henson  4

Ella Kate Hegeman + 5

Barrels (Junior)
Main Arena

Slack (Friday)

Haylee Dieterich  1

Bailey Barrett  2

Kira Shindley  3

Jaydin Sampson  4

Ellie Butler + 5

Ava Miley  6

Kaitlyn Chapman  7

Exhibition:
Bailey Barrett  1

Barrels (Senior)
Main Arena

Slack (Friday)

Leah McCartha  1

Gabrielle Dieterich  2

Barrels (Youth)
Main Arena

Slack (Friday)

Aubrey Beavers + 1

Carrianna Langley  2

Morgan Barrett  3

Madelyn Kossitch  4

Brooklyn Kyser  5

Sterling Ayers  6

Kaytlin Boyle  7

Temprance Shindley  8

Pole Bending (Pee Wee)
Main Arena

Slack (Friday)

Anistyn Henson  1

Ella Mizell  2

Ella Kate Hegeman  3

Ayden Shindley  4

Reagan Ledbetter  5

Pole Bending (Youth)
Main Arena

Slack (Friday)

Temprance Shindley  1

Carrianna Langley  2

Brooklyn Kyser  3

Aubrey Beavers  4

Morgan Barrett  5

Kaytlin Boyle  6

Madelyn Kossitch  7

Sterling Ayers  8

Pole Bending (Junior)
Main Arena

Slack (Friday)

Ava Miley  1

Haylee Dieterich  2

Ellie Butler  3

Kaitlyn Chapman  4

Bailey Barrett  5

Kira Shindley  6

Jaydin Sampson  7

Pole Bending (Senior)
Main Arena

Slack (Friday)

Leah McCartha  1

Gabrielle Dieterich  2

Goat Tying (Pee Wee)
Li'l Wranger Arena

Slack (Friday)

Reagan Ledbetter  1

Gabrielle Dieterich  2

Anna Beth Guthery  3

Goat Tying (Junior)
Main Arena

Slack (Friday)

Bailey Barrett  1

Ellie Butler  2
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Goat Tying (Youth)
Main Arena

Slack (Friday)

Morgan Barrett  1
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